

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5844/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 13/05/2009 in CRLA No.41/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

JANARDHAN PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., bail and  
permission to file additional documents)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Raraz Khan &Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The petitioner is granted bail on  
furnishing personal bond of Rupees ten thousand  
with one surety of the like amount to the  
satisfaction of the Trial Court.

Place this petition on a non-miscellaneous  
day for final disposal on 06-04-2010.

[ Meera Hemant ]  
Assistant Registrar

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master